Men Recurve. WA70m
James Caveen

John Woodhall

Frank Parker

Women Recurve. WA70m
Kathy Glover

Men Compound. WA50m
William Swingler

Men Longbow. WA70m
Paul Southall

Men Recurve. National
Michael Bailey

Women Recurve. National
Gill Simms

Men Longbow. National
David Bermingham
Bob Allcock

Venue: Lichfield Archers

Score

547
538
281

493

658

133

Score

285

400

181
174

Lichfield Archers Parker Cup

Round 1
Hits

72
72
62

71

72

30

Total

Hits

39

72

41
40

Round: Double 720.

National
Round 2
10s Score Hits 10s
10 516 72 3
8 497 72 4
1 232 47 1
4 481 72 1
26 648 72 21
0 108 21 1

Award
Golds
16 DNF
9 1st
5 1st
4 2nd

Date: 23rd June 2024

Weather: Calm, partly sunny, hot.

Score

1063
1035
513

974

1306

241

Total
Hits

144
144
109

143

144

51

10s
13

12
2

47

Award

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st



