

Lichfield Archers Parker Cup

Venue: Lichfield Archers

Round: Double 720.

Date: 23rd June 2024

National

Weather: Calm, partly sunny, hot.

	Round 1			Round 2			Total			Award
	Score	Hits	10s	Score	Hits	10s	Score	Hits	10s	
Men Recurve. WA70m										
James Caveen	547	72	10	516	72	3	1063	144	13	1st
John Woodhall	538	72	8	497	72	4	1035	144	12	2nd
Frank Parker	281	62	1	232	47	1	513	109	2	3rd
Women Recurve. WA70m										
Kathy Glover	493	71	4	481	72	1	974	143	5	1st
Men Compound. WA50m										
William Swingler	658	72	26	648	72	21	1306	144	47	1st
Men Longbow. WA70m										
Paul Southall	133	30	0	108	21	1	241	51	1	1st

	Score	Total Hits	Golds	Award
Men Recurve. National Michael Bailey	285	39	16	DNF
Women Recurve. National Gill Simms	400	72	9	1st
Men Longbow. National David Bermingham Bob Allcock	181 174	41 40	5 4	1st 2nd